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Government Securities Daily Secondary Market Report for 16-May-2025 
DATE SECURITY COUPON/ MAT DATE MMY YTM PRICE/100 AMOUNT AMOUNT (COST) 

16-May 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 12.600 12.829 91.822 13,100,000 12,028,682 

16-May 0.000% 23-Apr-2026 14.001 14.060 88.403 339,400,000 300,039,782 

16-May 0.000% 07-May-2026 15.250 15.277 87.052 342,000,000 297,717,840 

16-May 0.000% 07-May-2026 14.500 14.525 87.610 300,000,000 262,830,000 

16-May 0.000% 23-Apr-2026 13.500 13.555 88.771 394,300,000 350,024,053 

16-May 0.000% 20-Nov-2025 12.153 12.511 94.109 106,300,000 100,037,867 

16-May 0.000% 19-Jun-2025 11.446 12.059 98.945 30,000,000,000 29,683,500,000 

16-May 0.000% 05-Jun-2025 11.460 12.102 99.376 30,000,000,000 29,812,800,000 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.920 89.594 152,000,000 136,182,880 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.310 91.391 3,200,000 2,924,512 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.010 92.617 3,200,000 2,963,744 

16-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.767 100.267 100,000,000 100,267,000 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.510 90.588 8,500,000 7,699,980 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.510 90.588 10,000,000 9,058,800 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.954 89.437 400,000 357,748 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.954 89.437 500,000,000 447,185,000 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.954 89.437 492,900,000 440,834,973 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.954 89.437 300,000,000 268,311,000 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.510 90.588 450,000,000 407,646,000 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.510 90.588 236,000,000 213,787,680 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.510 90.588 30,000,000 27,176,400 

16-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.521 99.582 850,000,000 846,447,000 

16-May 14.000% 29-May-2025   11.821 106.562 60,000,000,000 63,937,200,000 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 91.561 40,000,000,000 36,624,400,000 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 91.561 40,000,000,000 36,624,400,000 

16-May 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.890 102.228 70,000,000,000 71,559,600,000 
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16-May 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   16.000 102.118 70,000,000,000 71,482,600,000 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.700 90.614 100,000,000 90,614,000 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.350 91.231 100,000,000 91,231,000 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 91.561 40,000,000,000 36,624,400,000 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.900 89.686 50,000,000 44,843,000 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.954 89.437 50,000,000 44,718,500 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.350 91.231 100,000,000 91,231,000 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.700 90.614 100,000,000 90,614,000 

16-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.400 97.115 12,000,000,000 11,653,800,000 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.676 89.931 500,000,000 449,655,000 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 91.561 11,000,000 10,071,710 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.003 94.000 500,000 470,000 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.399 91.033 12,000,000 10,924,000 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.509 94.720 10,000,000 9,472,000 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 91.561 3,500,000,000 3,204,635,000 

16-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.000 99.087 4,000,000,000 3,963,480,000 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.100 92.247 50,000,000,000 46,123,500,000 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.954 89.437 22,000,000 19,676,140 

16-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.470 96.346 951,800,000 917,021,228 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.909 89.643 26,300,000 23,576,109 

16-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.000 97.704 951,800,000 929,946,672 

16-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.509 96.588 84,400,000 81,520,272 

16-May 16.000% 14-May-2037   17.510 99.927 4,900,000 4,896,423 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.470 91.705 238,500,000 218,716,425 

16-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.400 96.547 1,700,000,000 1,641,299,000 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.500 90.629 3,180,000,000 2,882,002,200 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.500 90.629 1,820,000,000 1,649,447,800 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.500 94.760 317,000,000 300,389,200 
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16-May 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   17.400 109.487 10,000,000 10,948,700 

16-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.400 97.115 10,000,000 9,711,500 

16-May 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.270 102.973 1,600,000 1,647,568 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.942 89.493 190,000,000 170,036,700 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.954 89.437 2,000,000,000 1,788,740,000 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.250 91.635 500,000,000 458,175,000 

16-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.400 97.115 500,000,000 485,575,000 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.700 90.614 500,000,000 453,070,000 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.850 89.916 200,000,000 179,832,000 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.030 93.862 200,000,000 187,724,000 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   15.758 98.020 2,200,000 2,156,440 

16-May 16.625% 27-Aug-2026   16.000 104.186 10,000,000,000 10,418,600,000 

16-May 17.000% 03-Apr-2031   16.800 102.358 10,000,000,000 10,235,800,000 

16-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.845 99.870 20,000,000 19,974,000 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.418 91.957 3,000,000 2,758,710 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.793 95.065 200,000,000 190,130,000 

16-May 14.000% 29-May-2025   12.044 106.554 30,000,000,000 31,966,200,000 

16-May 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   17.250 109.788 22,600,000 24,812,088 

16-May 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   17.500 108.917 121,900,000 132,769,823 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.917 89.607 152,000,000 136,202,640 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.510 90.588 20,000,000,000 18,117,600,000 

16-May 17.000% 03-Apr-2031   17.500 99.830 10,100,000 10,082,830 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.945 89.479 55,900,000 50,018,761 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.954 89.437 20,000,000,000 17,887,400,000 

16-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.400 96.547 50,000,000 48,273,500 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.954 89.437 20,000,000 17,887,400 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.550 91.323 11,000,000 10,045,530 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 94.013 200,000,000 188,026,000 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.600 91.085 186,700,000 170,055,695 
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16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.600   187,900,000 171,148,715 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.488   1,249,000,000 1,132,537,468 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   15.957   237,500,000 236,417,000 

16-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.000   7,159,600,000 7,094,232,852 

16-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.350   500,000,000 483,450,000 

16-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.400   334,500,000 324,849,675 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.945   223,600,000 200,075,044 

16-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.318   2,400,000 2,340,288 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.700   2,308,000,000 2,091,371,120 

16-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.250   270,000,000 270,361,800 

16-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.950   78,900,000 74,943,165 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.954   2,000,000 1,788,740 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.630   2,308,000,000 2,098,964,440 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.000   138,000,000 127,868,730 

16-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.400   1,523,900,000 1,471,279,733 

16-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   15.800   19,000,000 20,035,310 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.945   447,100,000 400,060,609 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.945   416,900,000 373,037,951 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.900   100,000,000 89,686,000 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.954   10,000,000 8,943,700 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.400   106,000,000 96,491,800 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.954   10,000,000 8,943,700 

16-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.500   500,000,000 498,125,000 

16-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.002   450,000,000 452,889,000 

16-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.500   500,000,000 498,125,000 

16-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.002   395,000,000 365,967,500 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.580   100,000,000 96,170,000 

16-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.100   50,000,000 48,706,000 

16-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.400   5,200,000 5,049,980 
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16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.100   100,000,000 93,512,000 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.509   30,000,000 27,455,700 

16-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.708   5,800,000 5,539,116 

        TOTALS 579,396,800,000   

 


